G3 Sports Class

Mathias
Bowen
Rowland
Cutter
Ackerman
Oldach
Nichols

Montgomery

Johnston
Tankersley
Thom
Jury
Hiser
Healea
Elmore
Benward
Carswell
Troutman
Schubert
Flowers
Namm

Evan
Erik
Brandon
Ryan
Nick
Rick
Dave
Terrence
Ron
Josh
Nicholas
William
Luke
Tim
Joe
Wendall
Chad
Adam
Bradley
Robert
Louis

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
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15.00
9.00
8.00
3.00
2.00
2.00
4.00
1.00

17.00
3.00
1.00
2.00
3.00

21.00
5.00
4.00
7.00
3.00

14.00
5.00
3.00



Bowers

Minton
Garcia-McMiillian
Keenor
Ferrante
Skelly
Smith
Benway
Hummel

Adrian
Rick
Anthony
John
Thomas
Patrick
Kurt
John
Michael

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
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32.67
37.81
38.25
38.39
40.67
41.14
45.57
47.25
50.95

2.00
8.00
1.00
4.00
3.00
10.00
2.00
4.00
2.00




